
Highly commended and runner-up at the Lawyer 2018
Corporate Team of the Year Awards and highly
commended at the FT's Innovative Lawyer Awards 2018.

Ranked Band 1 for UK small and mid-cap flotations in The
Legal 500.
OUR 2018 UK

CORPORATE FINANCE

"Focuses on handling some of the most complex and
high-value mandates in the AIM arena, and also features
prominently in mid-cap Main Market matters."

Yet another busy year for our corporate finance team around the UK, advising on a range of IPO,
secondary fundraising and public M&A mandates for our clients including…

Takeover Offers

ECM & Other Listed Company Transactions

Produce Investments plc

£55m recommended takeover
offer for Produce Investments

plc by
Promethean Investments LLP

OSG Group Holdings, Inc.
£154m recommended

takeover offer for Communisis
plc by OSG Group Holdings,

Inc.

TRANSACTIONS

£17m placing and open offerUS$558m Class 1 acquisition
of Finish Line

£76m IPO of Manolete
Partners Plc on AIM

Premaitha Health plc

£3m accelerated bookbuild
placing and management

subscription

£99m recommended takeover
offer for Harvey Nash Group

plc by DBAY Advisors

£145m IPO of Mind Gym plc
on AIM

Advising Investec on a £8m
share buyback by Thruvision

Group plc

£186m recommended
takeover offer for Sinclair
Pharma plc by Huadong

Medicine

£651m IPO of AJ Bell plc,
including institutional and retail

offer on the Main Market

£642m hostile takeover offer
for Faroe Petroleum plc by

DNO ASA

US$104m recommended
takeover offer for Artilium Plc

by Pareteum Corporation

£60m equity placing in
connection with Rathbones'

acquisition of Speirs & Jeffrey
£10m placing and open offer

£12m recommended takeover
offer for Electronic Data

Processing PLC by Kerridge
Commercial Systems Limited

US$55m reverse takeover of
KeyDrive S.A. and £24m

placing for CentralNic Group
plc

Up to £4bn recommended
takeover offer for

Ladbrokes Coral Group plc by
GVC Holdings PLC

Peel Hunt

Circassia Pharmaceuticals
plc's move from the Main

Market to AIM
Proposed £175m IPO of

Multifamily Housing REIT plc
on the Main Market



Addleshaw Goddard's UK Corporate Finance Team

Giles Distin, London – Partner
(ex-Takeover Panel)

+44 (0)20 7160 3747

giles.distin@addleshawgoddard.com

Nick Pearey, London – Partner
+44 (0)20 7544 5305

nick.pearey@addleshawgoddard.com

Charles Penney, London – Senior
Partner (ex-Takeover Panel)

+44 (0)20 7544 5456

charles.penney@addleshawgoddard.com

Angus Rollo, London – Partner
+44 (0)20 7160 3291

angus.rollo@addleshawgoddard.com

Guy Winter, London – Partner
+44 (0)20 7160 3024

guy.winter@addleshawgoddard.com

Simon Wood, London – Partner
(ex-Takeover Panel)

+44 (0)20 7160 3558

simon.wood@addleshawgoddard.com

Jeremy Cruse, London – Legal
Director

+44 (0)20 7160 3351

jeremy.cruse@addleshawgoddard.com

Louise Pritchard, London – Managing
Associate

+44 (0)20 7160 3328

louise.pritchard@addleshawgoddard.com

Charles Groves, London – Associate (ex-
Takeover Panel)

+44 (0)20 7160 3306

charles.groves@addleshawgoddard.com

Roger Hart, Manchester – Partner
+44 (0)161 934 6301

roger.hart@addleshawgoddard.com

Richard Lee, Manchester – Partner
+44 (0)161 934 6435

richard.lee@addleshawgoddard.com

Shelley McGivern, Manchester – Partner
+44 (0)161 934 6295

shelley.mcgivern@addleshawgoddard.com

Duncan Wilson, Manchester – Partner
+44 (0)161 934 6387

duncan.wilson@addleshawgoddard.com

Will Chalk, Manchester – Partner, Head of
Corporate Governance

+44 (0)161 934 6429

will.chalk@addleshawgoddard.com

Mark Hallam, Leeds – Partner
+44 (0)113 209 7656

mark.hallam@addleshawgoddard.com

Anna Brown, Glasgow – Partner
+44 (0)141 574 2363

anna.brown@addleshawgoddard.com

David Kirchin, Edinburgh – Partner
+44 (0)131 222 9813

david.kirchin@addleshawgoddard.com

Andrew Ley, Edinburgh – Partner
+44 (0)131 222 9806

andrew.ley@addleshawgoddard.com

Offices in Aberdeen, Doha, Dubai, Edinburgh, Glasgow, Hong Kong, Leeds, London, Manchester, Muscat, Singapore and Tokyo*
* A formal alliance with Hashidate Law Office www.addleshawgoddard.com
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